

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contracts: 8165 - 8165 All Contract Items

Contract: 8165 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE EXTENSION
PAVING

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	MOBILIZATION	EA	3.00	810.00	2,430.00
5001	9.5MM SURFACE	TON	485.00	85.00	41,225.00
5002	19MM BASE	TON	965.00	73.00	70,445.00
5003	MILL HMA	SY	1,530.00	3.20	4,896.00
Total for Contract				8165 :	118,996.00